|V Ucinckaeme - 5 km
Cursa Popular

domingo, 07 de abril de 2013 10:10H
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS IV Ucinckaeme - 5 km

Dorsal  Nomi Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat PosCat T Oficial  mkmPosReal T_Real
1 885 ToniBernado Planas 1966 94- M30 0:16:24 317 - 0:16:22
2 990 Nick Dunn 1981 95- M30 0:16:34 319 2= 0:16:32
3 799 Rachid Ibensadiken Ben\'Mhand 1978 Ada Calvia 96- M30 0:17:36 331 3- 0:17:36
4 1022 Albert Hinterstiber 1970  Sc Anger 97- M30 0:17:56 335 4 0:17:53
5 893 Alvaro Jimenez Zurdo 1979 98- M30 0:18:03 337 5= 0:17:56
6 760 Pedro Gutiérrez Pericas 1974  C.A. Veteranos de Calvia ~ 99- M30 0:18:21 340 6- 0:18:19
7 780 Pedro Olmo Rueda 1990  Total Training Drt 100- M30 0:18:56 347 7-0:18:53
8 794 Juan Binimelis Fullana 1971 101- M30 0:19:12  3:30 8 0:19:10
9 766 Jaume Bergas Amengual 1986  Mallorcatraining M3T 102- M30 0:19:22 352 9 0:19:21
10 798 Joan Francesc Quetglas Villalongal996  Altura-Sports Lloseta 103- M30 0:19:36 355 10-  0:19:36
11 850 Lluc Martorell Medina 1993 104- M30 0:19:45 357 11- 0:19:41
12 769 Raul Jimenez Fernandez 1992 C.A. Palma 105- M30 0:19:48 3:58 12- 0:19:46
13 874 Pau Cladera Cladera 1997  Basquet Pollenca 106- M30 0:19:51 358 13- 0:19:49
14 911 David Villalonga Gonzales 1997 107- M30 0:19:51 388 14- 0:19:50
15 778 Toni Bonnin Coll 1974  Mou-Te En Bici 108- M30 0:20:08  4:02 15- 0:20:06
16 871 Miquel Llompart Canaves 1995 109- M30 0:20:26 405 16- 0:20:08
17 986 Jose Maria Piza Hernandez 1999 110- M30 0:20:38 408 19- 0:20:38
18 913 Gabriel Nebot Pont 1982  Son Penya Running Team  111- M30 0:20:39 408 17- 0:20:33
19 787 Joan Ribot Frontera 1976  C.A Palma Fitness 112- M30 0:20:42 408 20-  0:20:39
20 831 Jaume Plomer Suau 1999 Idiomes Pollenca 113- M30 0:20:47 409 18- 0:20:36
21 901 Antoni Oliver Perez 1998 114- M30 0:21:10 414 21- 0:20:59
22 789 Marcos Monjon Guillén 1992  Croack'S Runners 115- M30 0:21:10 414 23- 0:21:05
23 785 Miquel Valls Alemany 2000 Pollenca 116- M30 0:21:13 415 24 0:21:07
24 994 Lee Randle 1980 117- M30 0:21:13 415 22- 0:21:04
25 999 Tolo Melia Amoros 1975 118- M30 0:21:16 415 26- 0:21:14
26 786 Jose Ramon Puig Ramis 1979 119- M30 0:21:17 415 25- 0:21:13
27 763 Xim Aguilo De Caceres Planas 1976  C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente 120- M30 0:21:21 416 28- 0:21:19
28 808 Andreu Palou Herreruela 1998  Idiomes Pollenca 121- M30 0:21:21 416 27- 0:21:14
29 845 Laia Palou Herreruela F 1998 Idiomes Pollenca 1- F30 0:21:29 418 29- 0:21:20
30 992 Sophie Edge F 1993 2- F30 0:21:32 418 30-  0:21:24
31 841 Josep Cladera Llompart 2000 C.A.Pollenca 122- M30 0:21:32 418 31 0:21:29
32 788 Xisco Font Vallejo 1978  C.A. Veteranos de Calvia ~ 123- M30 0:21:37 419 32 0:21:29
33 782 Kiko Pomares Gutierrez 1974  Cocinas Sanz 124- M30 0:21:42 420 33- 0:21:37
34 821 Dragan Mkulic Moragues 2000 125- M30 0:22:01 424 35 0:22:00
35 870 Miquel Jorda Rebassa 1996  Pollenca 126- M30 0:22:02 424 34 0:22:00
36 781 Guillem Pont Oliver 1982  C.A. Manacor 127- M30 0:22:12 426 37- 0:22:06
37 795 Isidro Cano Olmo 1971  Dali Runners Team 128- M30 0:22:13 427 36-  0:22:05
38 910 David Fernandez Garcia 1989  Total Training 129- M30 0:22:23 429 39-  0:22:20
39 181 Miquel Mas Ferriol 1980 130- M30 0:22:35 431 38 0:22:19
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Dorsal
40 814
41 898
42 762
43 977
44 922
45 933
46 1027
47 1023
48 833
49 759
50 770
51 772
52 921
53 925
54 877
55 791
56 752
57 887
58 991
59 849
60 1021
61 810
62 979
63 198
64 948
65 997
66 800
67 1008
68 765
69 758
70 926
71 839
72 868
73 784
74 783
75 844
76 832
77 801
78 884
79 903
80 869
81 896
82 975
83 916
84 837
85 980
86 904

Nom i Llinatges
Bartomeu Estades Vives

Andreu Ferrer Villalonga
Joan Riutort Cifre

Adam Ezzenagui Baidaou
Joan Rafel Vives Caimari
Manuel Domingo Villalonga
Pedro Capo Cerdo
Magdalena Forteza Servera
Joan Martorell Suau

Joan Cladera Caimari

David Ramos Ruiz

Andreu Triay Carbonell
Joan Torrandell

Jordi Plomer Sarrio

Pere Plomer Suau

Carlos Barbara Mencia
Tomeu Mayol Ribas

Toni Piza Hernandez

Susan MC Donald

Lloreng Vives Cortes

Toni Marquet

Antoni Bisanyes Ossorio
Francesc Canaves Amengual
Agnes Oliver Mora

Pedro Garau Aguilé

Tyler George Price Mulford
Tolo Oliver Villegas
Francisco Fernandez Luque
Pere Josep Sastre Vaquer
José Antonio Gémez Cerda
Josep Criado

Jose Antonio Cladera Carrasco
Miguel Angel Cladera Pomar
Joan Criado Rebassa

Joan Galmés Riera

Juan Manuel Chomon Pérez
Javier Marroco SuUfE

Adria Cifre Moll

Tomeu Siquier Torrandell
Bernat Vila Martorell

Miquel Cladera Ferrer
Andreu Cifre

Yanira Ortigosa

Jaume Moragues Quetglas
Jordi Cifre Serra

Guillem Company Villalonga
Bernat Vila Serra
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat

2000
1995
1997
1999
1999
1999
1988
F 1976
1996
1961
1988
1977
1971
1995
1999
1970
1965
2000
F 1984
1998
2001
1998
1985
F 1974
1983
1997
1971
1992
1985
1979
2000
1971
1974
1967
1985
1976
1976
1999
2000
2000
1997
1998
F 1998
1976
1997
1986
1964

131- M30 0:22:40

132- M30 0:22:41

133- M30 0:22:44

134- M30 0:22:46

135- M30 0:22:46

136- M30 0:22:47

137- M30 0:22:53

3- F30 0:22:59

Idiomes Pollenca 138- M30 0:23:01
C.A.Pollenca 139- M30 0:23:01
C. A. Veteranos de Calvia  140- M30 0:23:02
Boixera Poblera 141- M30 0:23:04
142- M30 0:23:06

143- M30 0:23:09

Idiomes Pollenca 144- M30 0:23:10
Dali Runners Team 145- M30 0:23:12
C.A. Palma 146- M30 0:23:14
147- M30 0:23:15

4- F30 0:23:16

Idiomes Pollenga 148- M30 0:23:22
149- M30 0:23:23

150- M30 0:23:25

151- M30 0:23:26

Club Atletisme Porreres 5- F30 0:23:27
Restaurant Puig De Sant Miq 152- M30 0:23:39
C.A.Pollenca 153- M30 0:23:39
C.A. Palmafitness 154- M30 0:23:41
Croack'S Runners 155- M30 0:23:45
Malalts de Turmell 156- M30 0:23:47
157- M30 0:23:52

158- M30 0:23:58

C.A.Pollenca 159- M30 0:23:59
160- M30 0:24:03

C.A.Pollenca 161- M30 0:24:08
Malalts de Turmell 162- M30 0:24:11
163- M30 0:24:14

164- M30 0:24:14

Pollenga 165- M30 0:24:15
166- M30 0:24:21

167- M30 0:24:23

C.B. Pollenca 168- M30 0:24:23
169- M30 0:24:23

C.f. Pollenca 6- F30 0:24:25
170- M30 0:24:26

171- M30 0:24:27

172- M30 0:24:28

S. Muntanya Club Pollenca 173- M30 0:24:30
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m/kmPosReal T_Real

4:32
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54

4:54

43- 0:22:38
40-  0:22:27
41-  0:22:34
44- 0:22:44
46-  0:22:46
45 0:22:44
42- 0:22:37
51- 0:22:56
50-  0:22:56
52-  (0:22:58
47- 0:22:48
48-  0:22:53
54- 0:23:03
53- 0:23:02
57- 0:23:09
55- 0:23:04
49-  0:22:56
60-  0:23:14
56-  0:23:04
59- 0:23:11
62-  0:23:21
63-  0:23:23
61-  0:23:20
58- 0:23:10
64-  0:23:29
66-  0:23:35
67-  0:23:37
68-  0:23:39
65-  0:23:31
69-  0:23:43
70-  0:23:45
72- 0:23:55
76- 0:23:59
73- 0:23:56
71- 0:23:55
75 0:23:59
74- 0:23:59
77- 0:24:13
79-  0:24:15
8l-  0:24:17
83-  0:24:20
80-  0:24:16
87-  0:24:24
78 0:24:14
86-  0:24:24
84-  0:24:21
85-  0:24:22
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Dorsal
825
1025
1029
797
987
920
1028
983
897
918
900
1010
1019
940
796
822
818
919
982
993
1005
883
751
864
1035
934
820
928
941
854
754
908
1032
945
777
843
946
836
802
764
1002
976
853
779
931
812
840

Nom i Llinatges
Francesc Vicens Benitez

Anynax  Club/Ciutat

2000

Francesca Aina Pujades Mestre F 1990

Laura Adidis

Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard
Tim Bradburn Tamayo
Joan Lopez Campins
Tolo Timoner Font

Santi Munar Munar
Andreu Ferrer Pascual
Joan Cifre

Antoni Bujosa Moragues
Maria Blyth-Brown

David Gelabert Jimenez
Miquel Escanellas Mora
Suzanne Moratinos Johnston
Elisenda Ripoll Amengual
Caterina Suau Font

Joan Fanals Ramis

Xisco Luque Gonzalez
Sarah Reynolds

Charles Pool

Tofol Janer Cifre

Marta Luisa Garcia Villanueva
Marti Fuster Crespi
Sergio Valderas Gil

Marc Pons Villarreal
Daniel Colomera Llobera
Juan Diaz Moreno

Miquel Escanellas Sastre
Margalida Servera Pont
Marc Cayuela Martin
Damia Sales Fanals
Daniela Romero Lopez
Patro Jimenez Gil

F 1981
1972
1969
1987
1974
1981
1963
1972
1977

F 1985
1989
2000

F 1985

F 1982

F 1999
1999
1975

F 1979
1976
1997

F 1976
2000
1993
1995
1999
1977
1966

F 1984
1995
1980

F 2003

F 1977

Maria Dels Reis Carbonell AlbertF 1968

Juan Antonio Hermoso Campos

Pau Valls Alemany

Jordi Cifre Buades
Adria Solano Frontera
Biel Solano Segui
Antonia Bergas Torrens
Mouhsin Ezzenagui Baidaou
Margalida Ordinas Cerda
Marga Pons De Ves
Laura Siles Rivas
Antonia Rebasa Bibiloni
Jose Ignacio Riera Vives
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1994
2000
2000
2000
1971
F 1974
2002
F 1975
F 1970
F 1978
F 1976
1966

C.A.Pollenca

Altura-Sports Lloseta

Pos-Cat

174-
7_
8-
175-
176-

M30
F30
F30
M30
M30

Restaurant Puig De Sant Miq 177- M30

A.A. Poblera

Vamoooos Running Team

Pollenca

Windrush Triathlon
Idiomes Pollenga

Triats.Som

C.A.Pollenga

Pollenca

Pollenca

Ada Calvia

ADA Calvia

Ada Calvia

Pollenca

Els Penjats

Palma Fitness
Pollenca

Sporting Running
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178-
179-
180-
181-
182-
o-
183-
184-
10-
11-
12-
185-
186-
13-
187-
188-
14-
189-
190-
191-
192-
193-
194-
15-
195-
196-
16-
17-
18-
197-
198-
199-
200-
201-
19-
202-
20-
21-
22-
23-
203-

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
F30
M30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
F30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
F30
M30
F30
F30
F30
F30
M30

T_Oficial
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:48
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:03
0:25:13
0:25:17
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:25:39
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:53
0:25:56
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:10
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:25
0:26:28
0:26:31
0:26:31
0:26:31
0:26:31
0:26:38
0:26:44
0:26:44
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:52

m/kmPosReal T_Real

4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:58
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:08
5:10

5:22

90-  0:24:32

82-  0:24:17

88-  0:24:25

89-  0:24:28

93-  0:24:38

95-  0:24:45

91-  0:24:37

92-  0:24:38

96-  0:24:48

97-  0:24:48

94-  0:24:45
102-  0:25:11
100-  0:25:06
105-  0:25:15

99-  0:25:05

98- 0:25:05
104-  0:25:13
103-  0:25:13
101-  0:25:09
106-  0:25:16
108-  0:25:19
107-  0:25:18
109-  0:25:34
110-  0:25:39
112- 0:25:45
111- 0:25:45
116-  (0:25:55
113- 0:25:48
118-  0:26:03
119-  0:26:04
114- 0:25:49
121- 0:26:10
115- 0:25:54
117- 0:25:56
120-  0:26:09
128-  0:26:25
125- 0:26:19
124- 0:26:19
126-  0:26:19
122- 0:26:18
123- 0:26:19
133-  0:26:44
127- 0:26:23
131-  0:26:38
132- 0:26:43
129-  0:26:26
130-  0:26:35
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Dorsal
134 753
135 1024
136 998
137 1001
138 915
139 867
140 879
141 817
142 842
143 023
144 880
145 824
146 859
147 774
148 823
149 944
150 930
151 876
152 804
153 809
154 1016
155 1018
156 1011
157 1007
158 793
159 917
160 914
161 865
162 813
163 851
164 1020
165 943
166 828
167 995
168 927
169 895
170 811
171 835
172 1009
173 803
174 981
175 924
176 761
177 852
178 790
179 1015
180 996

Nomii Llinatges

Any nax

Maria De Las Mercedes Hermosd_\&79

Jaume Estrany Fontanet
Toni Plomer Cuadrado
Aida Manobell Bustins
Jaume Mestre

Miguel Suau Melia

Rosa Del Rio Alcoz
Caterina Cifre Alberti
Josep Llorente Cifre
Joana March Bisbal

Sam Williams

Esteban Goyes Bourgeat
Maria Torrents Sandberg

Elisabeth Llompart Colom

Esperanca Cladera Llompart

Paqui Pons

Lara Sanchez Mateu
Pedro Quetglas Jimenez
Aina Serrano Cervera
Angels Canals Cerda
Harry Cole

Bartomeu Crespi Quetglas
Miquel Afiibarro Serra
David Santos Mira
Jacinto Afiibarro Franch
Jaume Tugores Vives
Jaume Crespi Cifre
Martina Plomer Cifre
Antonio Marin Marrén
Magdalena Pou Salas
Barbara Ensenayt Crespi
Neus Roca Amengual
Gabriel Massanet Fornes
Sofia Alonso Bigler
Jserra Aragon

Ander Aragon Sastre
Antonia Cifre Palou
Joana Ripoll Amengual
Kirsty Duffield

Aina Cladera Rossello
Joana Maria Bibiloni Nadal
Joana Morro Cifre

Oscar Olivas Vidal
Marga Ribas Prats
Sergio Antonio Sturtz
Mairead MC Clean

Xisco Fanals Reines
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1998
2000
F 1991
1962
1968
F 1951
F 1992
2000
F 1967
1984
2000
F 1978
F 1997
F 1997
F 1977
F 1978
1974
F 1998
F 2000
1959
2002
2000
1973
1965
1963
1963
F 1983
1958
F 1980
F 2000
F 1999
1958
F 1977
1970
1998
F 2000
F 1973
F 1973
F 1999
F 1965
F 1961
1974
F 1981
1963
F 1966
1969

Club/Ciutat

Mancor De La Vall

Croack'S Runners

Lorenteexpres
Pollenca

Idiomes Pollenca

can roig sport Team

C.A.Pollenca

Pollenca

Club Atletisme Sa Pobla

Club Atletisme Sa Pobla

Clases Mantaniment Ajunta

Ada Calvia

Son Penya Running Team

Idiomes Pollenga

El Xeneize

&<
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Pos-Cat

24-
204-
205-
25-
206-
207-
26-
27-
208-
28-
209-
210-
29-
30-
31-
32-
33
211-
34-
35-
212-
213-
214-
215-
216-
217-
218-
36-
219-

221-
222-
41-
42-
43-

223-
47-
224-
48-
225-

F30
M30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
M30
F30
F30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
F30
M30
F30
F30
F30
M30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
M30
F30
M30
F30
M30

T_Oficial
0:26:55
0:26:59
0:26:59
0:27:00
0:27:07
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:27:32
0:27:34
0:27:36
0:27:40
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:48
0:27:48
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:27:58
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:27:59
0:28:03
0:28:08
0:28:08
0:28:09
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:20
0:28:33
0:28:41
0:28:41
0:28:45
0:28:57
0:28:58
0:29:01
0:29:01
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:07
0:29:17

m/kmPosReal T_Real

5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:49

5:51

135- 0:26:49
134- 0:26:47
138-  (0:26:58
137- 0:26:55
136-  0:26:51
140-  0:27:09
139-  (0:27:03
144- 0:27:26
143- 0:27:25
141- 0:27:19
142- 0:27:23
146-  0:27:29
145- 0:27:26
149-  0:27:39
154- 0:27:43
153-  0:27:42
185- 0:27:43
147- 0:27:35
156-  0:27:45
157- 0:27:45
158-  0:27:46
150-  0:27:39
148-  0:27:38
151- 0:27:39
152- 0:27:40
160-  0:27:48
163-  (0:28:00
161-  0:27:50
159-  0:27:47
162-  (0:27:54
166-  (0:28:08
165-  0:28:07
164-  (0:28:05
167-  0:28:27
168-  0:28:28
169-  (0:28:28
170-  0:28:35
173- 0:28:43
171- 0:28:40
175- 0:28:51
177- 0:28:53
174- 0:28:50
179-  0:28:59
172- 0:28:42
176-  0:28:52
178-  (0:28:58
186-  0:29:10

MY LAPS

TEL.672 195 895

CrampioNCHIP'



181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

225
226
227

Dorsal

Nomii Llinatges
Carme Ramis Fernandez

Jose Miguel Alcaide Cabanes

Carolina Sebastia Marin

Carmen Colom Villalonga

Marta Borao Cengotita-Bengoa

Inmaculada Navas Tejero
Maria Solivellas Garau
Maria Torrens Vives
Aina Torrens Vives
Maria Vives Melia
Marga Oliver Miré

Marti Roca Olivieri
Xavier Massanet Vaquer
Helen Tracy

Catalina Capella Rotger
Maria Mestre Ribas
Crystal Barousse /
David Alonso Garcia
Xavier Gutierrez Cerda
Maria Neus Viver Fanals
Catiana Viver Fanals
Catalina Maria Veny Riera
Pere Riera Pascual
Pedro Cifre Martorell
Aina Llompart Vives
Jordi Rebasa Gamundi
Toni Cladera LLabres
Joan Pere Cifre Cifre

Juan Francisco Tomas Mir
Rosa Joana Llobera Barea
Maria Del Mar Cifre Quetglas

Pau Villareal Borras

Maria Magdalena Duran LlomparF 1970

Maria Amengual Cerda
Sigry Sarmiento

Paqui Vallejo Osete
Neus Gutierrez Novo

Aina Magdalena Bennassar CifreF 2000

Iris Schunke
Neus Tortella Creus

Cristina Gamundi Massagué

Marta Simo

Lloreng Suau

Paula Gregorio Terrasa
Angels Gregorio Terrasa
Maria Lourdes Tomas
Marc Tomas
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat
F 1972 49- F30
1974 226- M30
F 1975 50- F30
F 1971 51- F30
F1970 - 52- F30
F 1978 53- F30
F 1999 C.A.Pollenca 54- F30
F 1999 C.A.Pollenca 55- F30
F 1999 C.A.Pollenca 56- F30
F 1967 Pollenca 57- F30
F 1975 58- F30
1972 227- M30
1984 Son Penya Running Team  228- M30

F 1980 59- F30
F 1975 60- F30
F 1981 61- F30
F 1979 62- F30
1973 229- M30
1999 Idiomes Pollenca 230- M30

F 1981 Restaurant Puig De Sant Miq 63- F30
F 1989 Restaurant Puig De Sant Miq 64- F30
E 1972 Girlie Runners 65- F30
1970 G Runners 231- M30
1968 232- M30
F 1996 66- F30
1999 Idiomes Pollenca 233- M30
1971 234- M30
1999 235- M30
1985 236- M30
F 1986 67- F30
F 1999 Idiomes Pollenca 68- F30
2000 237- M30
69- F30

F 1979 70- F30
F 1977 71- F30
F 1974 72- F30
F 1987 73- F30
74- F30

F 1974 Idiomes Pollenca 75- F30
F 1983 76- F30
F 1970 77- F30
F 1997 78- F30
2000 238- M30
F 1977 79- F30
F 1977 80- F30
F 1980 81- F30
1975 239- M30
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T_Oficial
0:29:17
0:29:19
0:29:20
0:29:20
0:29:21
0:29:22
0:29:23
0:29:23
0:29:23
0:29:24
0:29:28
0:29:36
0:29:48
0:29:49
0:29:55
0:29:55
0:29:58
0:30:03
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:30
0:30:34
0:30:40
0:30:41
0:30:41
0:30:42
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:56
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:08
0:31:17
0:31:19
0:31:32
0:31:32
0:31:36
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:53
0:32:06
0:32:09
0:32:17
0:32:18
0:32:31
0:32:31

m/kmPosReal T_Real

5:51
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:58
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:30

6:30

187- 0:29:10
181-  0:29:05
189-  0:29:13
180-  0:29:02
190-  0:29:14
191 0:29:15
182- 0:29:06
183-  0:29:06
184-  0:29:07
185-  0:29:07
188-  (0:29:13
192- 0:29:26
193- 0:29:32
196-  0:29:36
194- 0:29:34
195- 0:29:35
197-  0:29:53
200-  0:30:03
201-  0:30:04
198-  0:30:00
199-  0:30:02
202- 0:30:19
203- 0:30:23
205-  0:30:32
207-  0:30:38
208-  0:30:38
209-  0:30:39
211- 0:30:52
204- 0:30:31
206-  0:30:32
214- 0:31:00
213- 0:30:56
210-  0:30:50
212- 0:30:54
217- 0:31:16
216-  0:31:11
215- 0:31:11
218-  0:31:27
220-  0:31:31
219- 0:31:30
221- 0:31:38
223- 0:32:03
222- 0:31:59
227- 0:32:12
226-  0:32:10
224-  0:32:06
225- 0:32:07
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Dorsal

Nomii Llinatges
Cati Perell6 Riera

Catalina Sanso Portell

Toni Gomila Socias

Sergi Bosch Domingo
Melcior Bosch Vicens
Sebastian Adrover Nicolau
M.Assumpcio Torandell Vives
Maria Antonia Noguera Bosch
Toni Noguera Bosch

Laura Catalan Gonzalez
Francisca Calderon

Dolores Diaz Torres

Luis Ortega Tarin

Rafa Simancas Blas

Aina Company

Naiara Aragon Sastre

Paula Palou Bauca

Alicia Vallespir Gaya

Petra Llorens Mari
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat

F 1991
F 1984
2000
1999
1962
1941
F 1970
F 1960
1963
F 1987
F 1959
F 1948
1943
1961
F 1996
F 1998
F 1999
F 1980
F 1974

Son Penya Runing Team

Idiomes Pollenca

C.A. Fidipides

Una Mica Més

C.A.Pollenga
C.A.Pollenca

Independiente

Idiomes Pollenca
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Pos-Cat

82-
83-
240-
241-
242-
243-
84-
85-
244-
86-
87-

245-
246-
89-
90-
91-
92-
93-

F30
F30
M30
M30
M30
M30
F30
F30
M30
F30
F30
F30
M30
M30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30

T_Oficial
0:32:33
0:32:51
0:33:05
0:33:09
0:33:15
0:33:17
0:33:33
0:33:43
0:33:44
0:35:00
0:35:28
0:35:28
0:35:29
0:37:20
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:39:09
0:40:30
0:41:42

m/kmPosReal T_Real

6:31
6:34
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:43
6:45
6:45
7:00
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:28
7:31
7:31
7:50
8:06

8:20

228- (0:32:22
229-  0:32:36
230-  0:32:46
231-  0:32:48
233-  0:32:55
232- 0:32:54
234- 0:33:14
235-  0:33:38
236-  0:33:38
237- 0:34:39
239- 0:35:09
238-  0:35:09
240-  0:35:10
241-  0:37:05
243- 0:37:26
242- 0:37:26
244- 0:38:59
245- 0:40:13
246-  0:41:25
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